i'm_scaaareeed_ Proofing for October 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on i'm_scaaareeed_. i'm_scaaareeed_ website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 13:28 Bath Mumayaz 4.75 1.00 Win 1 3.75 -19.77
Single 31st 15:28 Bath Albus Anne 2.70 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -23.52
Each Way 31st 15:58 Bath Landlordtothest 21.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -22.52
ars
Single 31st 16:30 Peter The Wolf 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -21.52
Chelmsford
City
Single 31st 19:30 Tilsworth Ony 4.33 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -20.52
Chelmsford Ta
City
Single 3lst 18:15 Chalk Mountain 11.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.52
Southwell
Single 31st 13:05 Stratford |Portobello Girl 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -17.52
Single 30th 15:00 Newton |Royal Mer 7.95 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.52
Abbot
Single 30th 14:00 Newton |One Big Bang 3.30 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -15.52
Abbot
Each Way 30th 20:00 Kempton|Tangled Up In 41.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -13.52
Blue
Single 30th 19:30 Kempton |Heerathetrack 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.52
Single 30th 18:30 Kempton |Crow's Nest 101.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -11.52
Single 29th 19:30 Fircombe Hall 8.60 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.52
Newcastle
Single 29th 17:30 Cusack 27.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -9.52
Newcastle
Single 29th 15:10 Do Your Job 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -8.52
Chepstow
Single 29th 12:40 Catterick |Sarabi 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.52
Single 29th 14:57 Bangor- |Lady Balko 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -6.52
On-Dee
Single 29th 12:50 Bangor- |It's Maisy 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -4.52
On-Dee
Single 28th 17:45 Dark Kestrel 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -3.52
Newcastle
Single 28th 15:55 Wexford |Conyers Hill 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.52
Single 28th 15:20 Wexford |Favori De 0.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -12.52
Champdou
Single 28th 16:20 Galway [Gotta Catch'em 8.50 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -12.52
All
Single 28th 13:00 Galway |Sylkie 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -11.52
Accumulator 27th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -17.52
15:00 horse Sunray 1.89 L
racing aintree |Shadow VS
Takt De
Touques Takt
De Touques to
win
13:50 horse Stage Star VS 1.59 L
racing aintree |Minella Drama
Stage Star to
win
12:40 horse Skyjack Hijack 1.56 W
racing aintree |VS Lihyan
Skyjack Hijack
to win
Single 27th 13:42 Wexford |Ballybawn 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.52
Belter
Single 27th 15:00 Aintree |Takt De 2.75 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -15.52
Touques
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 13:50 Aintree |Stage Star 3.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -13.52
Single 27th 12:40 Aintree |Skyjack Hijack 2.60 2.00 Win 1 3.20 -11.52
Yankee 26th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -14.72
13:25 Newbury |Emporess 12.00 5
14:40 Anno Domini 9.00 5
Doncaster
16:05 Hyland 5.50 1
Cheltenham
14:55 Idem 10.00 8
Cheltenham
Single 26th 16:50 Newbury |Genesius 12.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -13.72
Single 26th 13:25 Newbury |[Emporess 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.72
Single 26th 14:45 Kelso Okavango 9.35 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.72
Delta
Single 26th 14:40 Anno Domini 10.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.72
Doncaster
Single 26th 16:05 Hyland 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 -9.72
Cheltenham
Single 26th 14:55 Idem 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -20.72
Cheltenham
Single 26th 13:10 Jazzy Matty 23.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -19.72
Cheltenham
Trixie 25th 1.20 Loss -1.20 -19.72
16:01 Newbury |Torcello 19.00 7
20:00 Dundalk |Glenderry 8.00 1
18:30 Dundalk |Jazzy Dancer 13.00 4
Single 25th 16:01 Newbury |Torcello 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -18.52
Single 25th 20:00 Dundalk |Glenderry 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -17.52
Single 25th 19:30 Dundalk |Powerful 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -24.52
Nation
Single 25th 18:30 Dundalk |Jazzy Dancer 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23.52
Single 25th 14:00 Sligo Solness 2.70 2.00 Win 1 3.40 -22.52
Single 25th 14:25 Arclight 13.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -25.92
Cheltenham
Yankee 24th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -24.92
20:30 Early Morning 5.50 3
Southwell Dew
18:30 Kaleidoscope 3.00 2
Southwell Eyes
15:30 Carlisle |To Chase A 3.50 1
Dream
14:55 Carlisle |Phillapa Sue 11.00 PU
Yankee 24th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -23.92
13:40 Ludlow |Magic Dancer 12.00 PU
19:30 Ben Dikduk 17.00 11
Southwell
15:13 Mccauley's 6.50 4
Nottingham Tavern
16:35 Hellavapace 29.00 10
Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 16:35 Hellavapace 29.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -22.92
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 20:30 Early Morning 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.92
Southwell Dew
Single 24th 19:30 Ben Dikduk 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -20.92
Southwell
Single 24th 18:30 Kaleidoscope 4.85 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.92
Southwell Eyes
Single 24th 15:13 Mccauley's 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.92
Nottingham Tavern
Single 24th 14:38 Four Adaay 9.35 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.92
Nottingham
Single 24th 13:40 Ludlow |Magic Dancer 18.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -16.92
Single 24th 15:30 Carlisle |To Chase A 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -15.92
Dream
Single 24th 14:55 Carlisle |Phillapa Sue 11.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -20.42




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Total
Yankee 23rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -19.42
14:20 Hidden Secret 3.50 4
Newmarket
15:45 Navan |Bid For 5.00 4
Chester
20:10 Kempton |Galactic Charm 8.00 4
15:05 Fontwell |Will Sting 5.50 PU
Single 23rd 14:43 Neigh Botha 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.42
Southwell
Single 23rd 14:20 Hidden Secret 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -17.42
Newmarket
Single 23rd 15:45 Navan |Bid For 5.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.42
Chester
Single 23rd 20:10 Kempton [Galactic Charm 8.10 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.42
Single 23rd 15:05 Fontwell |Will Sting 5.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -13.42
Trixie 22nd 1.20 Loss -1.20 -11.42
16:10 Society Lion 9.00 4
'Yarmouth
18:55 Harlem Nights 10.00 9
Newcastle
15:53 Exeter |Striking A Pose 9.50 3
Yankee 22nd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -10.22
16:45 Fletcher's 3.75 5
Yarmouth Flight
15:05 Sneaky Blinder 5.00 7
Yarmouth
17:55 Jenever 6.00 11
Newcastle
14:35 Curragh |Chally Chute 2.25 5
Single 22nd 16:45 Fletcher's 3.75 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.22
'Yarmouth Flight
Single 22nd 16:10 Society Lion 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.22
'Yarmouth
Single 22nd 15:05 Sneaky Blinder 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -7.22
'Yarmouth
Single 22nd 18:55 Harlem Nights 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -6.22
Newcastle
Single 22nd 17:55 Jenever 6.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -5.22
Newcastle
Single 22nd 15:53 Exeter |Striking A Pose 9.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.22
Single 22nd 14:35 Curragh |Chally Chute 3.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -3.22
Single 21st 19:00 Gundogan 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.22
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 16:50 Yorkshire 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -0.22
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 18:15 Via Con Me 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -7.22
Southwell
Single 21st 17:08 Lough Leane 7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 -6.22
Southwell
Single 21st 16:35 Meade Gold 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.22
Southwell
Single 21st 17:30 O'grady's Hill 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.22
Plumpton
Trixie 20th 1.20 Loss -1.20 -16.22
16:25 Limerick |The Dasher 17.00 6
Conway
15:50 Limerick |Thecompanyse 9.50 6
rgeant
16:10 Saffronandblue 6.50 19
Leopardstown
Yankee 20th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -15.02
14:00 Goodtimes 6.50 2
Sedgefield Badtimes
15:15 Limerick |Size Five 2.20 1
16:00 Kempton |Kihavah 4.50 2
13:40 Kempton |Usuario Amigo 8.00 2




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 14:00 Goodtimes 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.02
Sedgefield Badtimes
Single 20th 16:25 Limerick |The Dasher 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.02
Conway
Single 20th 15:50 Limerick |Thecompanyse 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12.02
rgeant
Single 20th 15:15 Limerick |Size Five 3.80 1.00 Win 1 2.80 -11.02
Single 20th 16:10 Saffronandblue 6.50 1.00 Loss 19 -1.00 -13.82
Leopardstown
Single 20th 16:00 Kempton |Kihavah 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.82
Single 20th 13:40 Kempton |Usuario Amigo 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -11.82
E/W Double 19th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -9.82
15:55 Ascot Royal Rhyme 26.00 3
15:15 Ascot Quddwah 21.00 5
Trixie 19th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -8.82
16:45 Catterick |Aberama Gold 8.50 4
14:05 Catterick |Canavan 9.50 4
16:15 Stratford |Silver Thorn 3.25 1
Single 19th 16:15 Stratford |Silver Thorn 3.70 2.00 Win 1 5.40 -6.82
Single 19th 16:45 Catterick |JAberama Gold 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.22
Single 19th 14:05 Catterick |Canavan 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.22
Single 19th 15:55 Ascot Royal Rhyme 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.22
Single 19th 15:15 Ascot Quddwah 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -9.22
Single 18th 19:45 Dundalk |Vivienda 2.88 1.00 Win 1 1.88 -7.22
Single 18th 15:55 Uttoxeter|Tamar Bridge 15.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -9.1
Single 18th 13:35 Uttoxeter|Knight Of Allen 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -7.1
Single 18th 17:20 Redcar |Have You A 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.1
Minute
Single 18th 14:20 Haydock |Lovely Spirit 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.1
Single 18th 15:45 Toonagh 4.20 2.00 Race - 0.00 -3.1
Fakenham \Warrior Cancelled
Single 17th 13:57 Carlisle |Donnacha 3.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -3.1
Single 17th 14:53 Hold Your Fort 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -1.1
\Wincanton
Single 17th 17:10 Commander 29.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 0.9
Chelmsford Crouch
City
Single 16th 15:08 Ocean Walz 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.9
\Worcester
Single 16th 16:55 Quornofamond 101.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 2.9
Punchestown |ay
Single 16th 15:50 Minella Indo 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 3.9
Punchestown
Single 16th 15:15 Bright Lily 18.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.9
Nottingham
Single 16th 20:15 Kempton [Concierge 19.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 6.9
Single 16th 19:15 Kempton |Aulis 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.9
Single 15th 16:50 Hypersonic 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 8.9
Punchestown |Missile
Single 15th 16:05 Market |Game On For 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.9
Rasen Glory
Single 15th 14:20 Action Plan 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 10.9
Punchestown
Single 15th 19:00 Inversion 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.4
Newcastle
Single 15th 17:30 Hawaii Five O 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.4
Newcastle
Single 15th 16:58 Up The Jazz 7.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 8.4
Newcastle
Single 14th 20:30 Cuban Harry 4.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 9.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 20:00 Royal Praise 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 18:30 Addosh 3.70 2.00 Win 1 5.40 114

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 16:50 Windsor |Dreamrocker 6.65 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6
Single 14th 15:12 Windsor |Faustus 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7
Single 14th 20:15 Kempton |Dynamiste 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 8
Single 14th 19:45 Kempton |Katie G 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 10
Single 14th 19:15 Kempton |Starshiba 6.20 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11
Single 14th 15:00 Hereford |Baskerville 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12
Single 14th 13:30 Hereford |Granny 3.75 1.00 Loss F -1.00 13
Hawkins
Single 13th 16:00 Naas Jabbar 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 14
Single 13th 14:50 Naas Evening 16.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 15
Blossom
Single 12th 17:05 York Glistening 17.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 16
Nights
Single 12th 14:40 York Northern Spirit 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 17
Single 12th 14:05 York City Streak 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 18
Single 12th 16:50 Pink Crystal 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 19
Newmarket
Single 12th 16:20 Hexham |Shoeshine Boy 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 20
Single 12th 15:25 Wajaaha 15.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 155
Fairyhouse
Single 12th 15:20 Lowry's Bar 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 16.5
Chepstow
Single 12th 17:50 Golden Delite 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 18.5
Chelmsford
City
Single 12th 17:20 Great Blasket 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 195
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 16:10 Trouville 17.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 20.5
Newmarket
Single 11th 15:35 January 5.35 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 215
Newmarket
Single 11th 15:00 Noble Dynasty 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 23.5
Newmarket
Single 11th 15:20 Chancer 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 24.5
Downpatrick  |Dancer
Single 11th 15:50 Good Boy 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 25.5
Chepstow Bobby
Single 10th 20:30 Miss Brazen 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 27.5
Southwell
Single 10th 16:55 Shining River 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 28.5
Southwell
Single 10th 19:15 All Agleam 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 22
Chelmsford
City
Single 10th 18:15 Winston's Folly 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 24
Chelmsford
City
Single 10th 17:45 Beggarman 4.70 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 25
Chelmsford
City
Single 10th 16:20 Bath Red Cloud 3.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 27
Single 10th 13:25 Bath Made For You 8.10 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 29
Single 9th 20:15 Kempton [Charlie Mason 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 30
Single 9th 19:15 Kempton |Upscale 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 31
Single 9th 18:45 Kempton |Beauty 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 33
Generation
Single 9th 16:12 Kempton |Bluenose Belle 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 34
Single 8th 18:00 First Dynasty 5.50 2.00 Win 1 9.00 35
Southwell
Single 8th 17:00 Leicester|Temper Trap 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 26
Single 8th 15:23 Leicester|La La Lucrative 12.50 1.00 Win 1 11.50 22
Single 8th 14:23 Leicester|Unforgetable 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 10.5
Belle
Single 8th 16:00 Porter In The 10.25 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6
Huntingdon Park
Single 8th 16:10 Brighton |Reel Power 101.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 7
Single 7th 20:30 Lady Bouquet 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 9




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 15:37 Weddell Sea 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 10
Pontefract
Single 6th 15:00 Uttoxeter|Rare Edition 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 12
Single 6th 15:15 Kelso Jem In Em 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5
Single 6th 14:30 Vera's Secret 4.30 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6
Tipperary
Single 6th 17:10 Killarney |Tuff Days 15.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 7
Single 6th 16:35 Killarney |Dawn Escape 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8
Single 6th 13:40 Killarney |Inch Alainn 67.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 9
Single 5th 20:30 Baritus Bellator 7.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 10
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 20:00 Easy Dancer 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 11
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 18:00 Saxon Raider 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 16:20 Sexy Rexy 9.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 13
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 17:05 Redcar |Gibside 7.70 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15
Single 5th 14:45 Redcar |Dandy's Angel 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 16
Single 5th 15:15 Typical Woman 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8
Newmarket
Single 5th 16:50 Gowran |Quornofamond 0.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 9
Park ay
Single 4th 16:50 Love Is The 5.10 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9
Newcastle Law
Single 4th 16:20 Fontwell |Midnight Jewel 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 10
Single 4th 17:15 Hexham |Jimli's Island 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 11
Single 4th 16:40 Hexham |Got Grey 2.88 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 13
Single 4th 17:05 Ascot Dashing Roger 29.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 15
Single 4th 14:47 Ascot Wonderful 5.10 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16
Eagle
Single 4th 14:35 Fontwell |Hell Hound 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17
Single 4th 13:50 Gowran |The Mediator 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 18
Park
Single 3rd 20:30 Mokaatil 8.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21
Chelmsford
City
Single 3rd 20:10 Due 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 22
Newcastle Consideration
Single 3rd 18:40 Londoner 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 23
Newcastle
Single 3rd 17:05 Machete Beach 2.40 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 24
Newcastle
Single 3rd 14:35 Private Officer 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 26
Bellewstown
Single 3rd 14:10 Salisbury|Perfect Your 3.00 2.00 Win 1 4.00 16
Craft
Single 3rd 13:23 Warwick |Pure Carbon 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12
Each Way 2nd 16:35 Kempton |Manara 101.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 13
Single 2nd 18:55 Kempton |Hickory 10.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 14
Single 2nd 14:25 Sligo Ceanndana 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 15
Single 2nd 18:20 Kempton |Liseo 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 9
Single 2nd 16:30 Catterick |Garifullina 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 10
Single 1st 16:25 Bath Sarah's Verse 8.50 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 12
Single 1st 14:05 Bath Eye Of The 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 14
Water
Single 1st 15:25 Ayr Redarna 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 15
Single 1st 14:15 Ayr Blue Pinatubo 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 9
Single 1st 13:40 Ayr Candonomore 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:




¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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